Position

Reclamation System Director
Reclamation Maint Worker |l
Reclamation Maint Worker Il

Reclamation Maint Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Napa Sanitation District
Napa Sanitation District
Napa Sanitation District
Napa Sanitation District

Department

NS-Recycling
NS-Recycling
NS-Recycling
NS-Recycling

Total Wages

$110,362
$83,312
$74,091
$59,648

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$64,532
$33,576
$48,056
$32,665



