Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Reclamation System Director		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Recycling	\$110,362	\$64,532
Reclamation Maint Worker II		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Recycling	\$83,312	\$33,576
Reclamation Maint Worker II		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Recycling	\$74,091	\$48,056
Reclamation Maint Worker I		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Recycling	\$59,648	\$32,665